5kV, 4mm Long-Reach Sheathed Banana Plug Test Lead, PVC
Jacket
CT3020-L-# Features:
•	 1,000 V CAT IV, 5 kV non-category with 2 kV
transient overvoltage
•	 10 A Max
•	 CE listed
•	 RoHS 2 compliant

D302000 021020
2 - www.caltestelectronics.com
Order Information:
Copyright © 2020, Cal Test
Electronics, Inc.  All rights
reserved.  Information in
this publication supersedes
that in all previously
published material.  Trade
names referenced are the
service marks, trademarks or
registered trademarks of their
respective companies.
CT3020-L-#
5kV, 4mm Long-Reach Sheathed Banana Plug Test Lead, PVC Jacket
•	 Length - replace ‘-L’ with dash number:
-100 cm, -150 cm
•	 Color - replace ‘-#’ with dash number:
-0 Black, -2 Red
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cal Test Electronics:
  CT3020-100-0  CT3020-100-2  CT3020-150-0  CT3020-150-2